

Judges' Guides Order Form

345 Delaware Ave, Delmar, NY 12054 | policyresearchinc.org

The Judges' Guides are cost-recovery publications. No profit is being generated through their sale. Fixed shipping rates apply to quantities of up to 60 guides and vary by quantity. For orders of more than 60 guides, actual shipping costs are added to the final order total by PRI staff prior to fulfillment.

Number of Copies	Per-Copy Price
1-2	\$10.00*
3-10	\$7.50*
11-30	\$5.00**
31-60	\$5.00***
61+	\$5.00 ¹

Shipping (Per Order): *\$2.99, **\$5.99, ***\$9.99, ¹actual shipping costs

Titles	Quantity
Judges' Guide to Mental Health	
Jargon 3rd Ed. (DSM-5)	
Judges' Guide to Juvenile Mental	
Health Jargon 2nd Ed. (DSM-5)	
Judges' Guide to Mental Health Diversion	

Per-Copy Price

Subtotal

Shipping[†]

Total

†Shipping: For orders of 60 or fewer, add corresponding per-order flat rate shipping fee. For orders of 61 or more, the actual shipping price will be added to the subtotal by PRI staff, and the final amount will be reflected on your payment invoice.

Method of Payment

Check Purchase Order #

Credit Card (You will receive an invoice with payment instructions following the submission of your order)

If Paying by Check or Purchase Order, checks and purchase orders must be made out to Policy Research, Inc.

If Paying by Credit Card, you will receive an invoice with payment instructions following submission of your order. All credit card payments will be processed via PayPal. You **do not** need to have a PayPal account to submit payment via credit card.

Submit completed form via FAX: (518) 439-7612 Attn: Patty Spaulding; E-MAIL: pspaulding@prainc.com; or MAIL: Policy Research, Inc., Attn: Judges' Guide Orders, 345 Delaware Avenue, Delmar, NY 12054.

Billing Address	Shipping Address, if Different From Billing
Name	Name
Agency	Agency
Address 1	Address 1
Address 2	Address 2
City	City
State	State
ZIP Code	ZIP Code
Phone	Phone
Email	Email

Please contact Patty Spaulding for invoice-related questions at (518) 439-7415 x5250 or pspaulding@prainc.com.